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Stykkishólmspóstur 
leggur 

af 
stað 

frá 
Borgarnesi 

sömu 
daga 

og 
norðan- 

og 
vestanpóstur. 

Í 
stjórnarráði 

Íslands, 
20. 

m
a
r
z
 

1
9
0
5
.
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f
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i
n
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